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(Decrease) Revenue
1B 1,600,738 -1.34 1,600,738 -1.34
2 B 1,527,128 10.72 3,127,866 4.20
3R 1,546,306 4,70 4674172 4.37
4 A 1,425,474 -5.65 6,099,646 1.84
5H 1,553,281 3.52 7,652,927 2.18
6 A 1,596,586 2.73 9,249,513 2.27
= 1,579,846 -0.88 10,829,359 1.80
8 B 1,696,630 8.68 12,525,989 2.68
9H 1,596,236 2.33 14,122,225 2.64
10 B 1,639,207 7.04 15,761,432 3.08
11 B 1,582,457 -0.73 17,343,889 2.72
12 B 1,586,717 0.45 18,930,606 2.53




